
ISDE 2025 - TROPHY 2025 BERGAMO, 27-08-2025

DAY 4
TEAM CLASSIFICATION DAY 4 : FIM W ORLD TROPHY

AS OF 27-08-2025 h 20:01

POS TEAM TOT/TIMES GAP

NUM RIDER CAT YR CLUB BIKE CLASS

1 TEAM ITALY 22.95'84:2
061 BERNARDINI Samuele TW TEAM ITALY HONDA 250 4T E1 82.61'24 *
161 MORETTINI Manolo TW TEAM ITALY HONDA 300 4T E2 21.94'24 *
261 LESIARDO Morgan TW TEAM ITALY TRIUMPH 250 E1 21.72'24 *
361 VERONA Andrea TW TEAM ITALY GAS GAS 450 E2 07.62'14 *

2 TEAM SWEDEN 20.94'05:2 08.94'1
041 PERSSON Mikael TW TEAM SWEDEN TRIUMPH 250 E1 75.41'24 *
141 AHLIN Max TW TEAM SWEDEN KTM 350 4T E2 12.34'24 *
241 NORRBIN Albin TW TEAM SWEDEN FANTIC 310 4 E2 69.32'24 *
341 SEMB Axel TW TEAM SWEDEN FANTIC 310 4 E2 82.72'34 *

3 TEAM FRANCE 55.94'15:2 33.05'2
01 ESPINASSE Theophile TW TEAM FRANCE SHERCO 300 4 E2 85.50'34 *
11 BLANJOUE Hugo TW TEAM FRANCE HONDA 250 4T E1 71.01'34 *
21 LE QUERE Leo TW TEAM FRANCE TM MOTO 300 E3 71.84'24 *
31 ROUSSALY Julien TW TEAM FRANCE SHERCO 300 2 E3 36.54'24 *

4 TEAM SPAIN 43.51'35:2 21.61'4
03 NAVARRO Sergio TW TEAM SPAIN HUSQVARNA 35 E2 25.41'34 *
13 NAVARRO Alejandro TW TEAM SPAIN GAS GAS 500 E3 92.04'34 *
23 PANDO Julio TW TEAM SPAIN BETA 350 4T E2 20.94'44 *
33 GARCIA Josep TW TEAM SPAIN KTM 250 4T E1 15.13'14 *

5 TEAM UNITED STATES 90.91'35:2 78.91'4
02 TOTH Josh TW TEAM UNITED KAWASAKI 250 E1 75.84'34 *
12 BARNES Cody TW TEAM UNITED HONDA 450 4T E2 11.10'34 *
22 GIRROIR Jonathan TW TEAM UNITED KTM 350 4T E2 48.93'24 *
32 OLIVEIRA Dante TW TEAM UNITED KTM 450 4T E2 75.94'34 *

6 TEAM AUSTRALIA 54.05'35:2 32.15'4
04 MILNER Daniel TW TEAM AUSTRAL KTM 350 4T E2 08.20'34 *
14 REYNDERS Jonte TW TEAM AUSTRAL KTM 350 4T E2 15.20'44 *
24 STRANG Josh TW TEAM AUSTRAL BETA 480 4T E3 26.10'34 *
34 DICKSON Jye TW TEAM AUSTRAL BETA 430 4T E2 25.34'34 *

7 TEAM GREAT BRITAIN 74.94'65:2 52.05'7
071 EDMONDSON Jack TW TEAM GREAT B GAS GAS 250 E1 40.73'34 *
171 WALTON Alex TW TEAM GREAT B TRIUMPH 250 E1 19.23'54 *
271 EDMONDSON Harry TW TEAM GREAT B TRIUMPH 250 E1 21.45'34 *
371 MUNDEL Dan TW TEAM GREAT B KTM 350 4T E2 04.54'34 *

8 TEAM CHILE 76.95'75:2 54.00'9
001 HERRERA Benjamin TW TEAM CHILE KTM 450 4T E2 73.53'34 *
101 HERRERA Camilo TW TEAM CHILE FANTIC 310 4 E2 29.13'34 *
201 TAVERNE Sebastian TW TEAM CHILE HUSQVARNA 45 E2 97.45'44 *
301 ROJAS Diego TW TEAM CHILE FANTIC 310 4 E2 95.75'54 *

1 / NEG.99.4-SSC



POS TEAM TOT/TIMES GAP

NUM RIDER CAT YR CLUB BIKE CLASS

9 TEAM FINLAND 54.41'85:2 32.51'9
07 JUUPALUOMA Peetu TW TEAM FINLAND HUSQVARNA 25 E1 75.41'54 *
17 KOSKINEN Kimi TW TEAM FINLAND GAS GAS 250 E1 42.74'44 *
27 POHJOLA Eemil TW TEAM FINLAND YAMAHA 250 4 E1 32.32'44 *
37 KYTÖNEN Roni TW TEAM FINLAND HUSQVARNA 25 E1 14.94'34 *

01 TEAM AUSTRIA 83.74'10:3 61.84'21
06 NEURAUTER Lukas TW TEAM AUSTRIA KTM 350 4T E2 01.84'34 *
16 EGGER Maurice TW TEAM AUSTRIA KTM 350 4T E2 71.95'64 *
26 HECHER Thomas TW TEAM AUSTRIA GAS GAS 300 E3 27.13'54 *
36 SCHÖPF Bernhard TW TEAM AUSTRIA KTM 350 4T E2 93.82'54 *

11 TEAM POLAND 76.20'20:3 54.30'31
09 WIECKOWSKI Maciej TW TEAM POLAND GAS GAS 350 E2 56.73'64 *
19 OLSZOWY Dominik TW TEAM POLAND RIEJU 300 2T E3 69.51'34 *
29 BABICZ Dawid TW TEAM POLAND KTM 250 4T E1 81.05'64 *
39 ZAJACZKOWSKI Szymon TW TEAM POLAND KTM 250 2T E1 88.81'54 *

21 TEAM BRAZIL 50.61'50:3 38.61'61
051 CRIVILIN Bruno TW TEAM BRAZIL HONDA 250 4T E1 01.10'64 *
151 CALAFATI Vinicius TW TEAM BRAZIL HONDA 450 4T E2 05.05'64 *
251 ROCHA Luciano TW TEAM BRAZIL HONDA 450 4T E2 67.61'64 *
351 PAZ Renato TW TEAM BRAZIL BETA 350 4T E2 96.70'64 *

31 TEAM BELGIUM 56.95'50:3 34.00'71
05 NIJS Dante TW TEAM BELGIUM KTM 350 4T E2 51.71'84 *
15 DAMIAENS Dietger TW TEAM BELGIUM KTM 350 4T E2 54.40'54 *
25 WILLEMS Eric TW TEAM BELGIUM TM MOTO 300 E3 60.61'44 *
35 VANDERHEYDEN Mika TW TEAM BELGIUM HUSQVARNA 25 E1 99.12'84 *

41 TEAM GERMANY 66.90'70:3 44.01'81
011 SPACHMÜLLER Yanik TW TEAM GERMANY GAS GAS 350 E2 63.74'64 *
111 WILLS Maximilian TW TEAM GERMANY HUSQVARNA 24 E1 90.95'64 *
211 MÜLLER Philipp TW TEAM GERMANY BETA 350 4T E2 09.04'64 *
311 GÖRNER Florian TW TEAM GERMANY KTM 300 2T E3 13.24'64 *

51 TEAM MEXICO 09.22'70:3 86.32'81
031 RODRIGUEZ Arturo TW TEAM MEXICO KTM 450 4T E2 68.22'74 *
131 BABUN Zahir TW TEAM MEXICO BETA 300 2T E3 92.34'64 *
231 RAMIREZ Ivan TW TEAM MEXICO KTM 450 4T E2 03.03'64 *
331 GOIRAND Didier TW TEAM MEXICO HUSQVARNA 30 E3 54.64'64 *

61 TEAM CANADA 61.53'51:3 49.53'62
021 CHAINE Philippe TW TEAM CANADA KTM 250 4T E1 18.44'74 *
121 HENDERSON Kenny TW TEAM CANADA SHERCO 300 4 E2 33.80'15 *
221 STOCK Jared TW TEAM CANADA KTM 350 4T E2 45.82'84 *
321 WILKINS Aaron TW TEAM CANADA KTM 300 2T E3 84.31'84 *

71 TEAM SWITZERLAND 93.81'42:3 71.91'53
042 ERZER Steve TW TEAM SWITZER KTM 300 2T E3 13.83'05 *
142 GAILLAND Loris TW TEAM SWITZER KTM 300 2T E3 73.51'84 *
242 LEGA Martin TW TEAM SWITZER GAS GAS 300 E3 47.05'25 *
342 BESSE Michael TW TEAM SWITZER KTM 300 2T E3 79.33'25 *
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81 TEAM COLOMBIA 26.10'03:3 04.20'14
081 CHICA CORREA Martin TW TEAM COLOMBI BETA 125 2T E1 92.80'45 *
181 VEGA VALENCIA Eduardo TW TEAM COLOMBI KTM 350 4T E2 36.03'05 *
281 ANCIZAR KLOCH Pablo TW TEAM COLOMBI HONDA 300 4T E2 62.72'45 *
381 JARAMILLO CARRANZA Tomas TW TEAM COLOMBI HONDA 250 4T E1 44.55'05 *

91 TEAM GREECE 64.81'03:3 42.91'14
002 PISIMANIS Georgios TW TEAM GREECE SHERCO 450 4 E2 21.02'75 *
102 NTEVETZIS Ioannis TW TEAM GREECE BETA 390 4T E2 39.64'05 *
202 MANOLIDIS Georgios TW TEAM GREECE BETA 300 2T E3 05.74'15 *
302 VARSAMIS Dimitrios TW TEAM GREECE HONDA 480 4T E3 19.32'05 *

02 TEAM PORTUGAL 65.25'71:5 43.35'82:2
08 CHARRUA Bruno TW TEAM PORTUGA GAS GAS 350 E2 97.23'64 *
18 ROCHA Frederico TW TEAM PORTUGA TM MOTO 300 E2 00.00'00:3 *
28 OLIVEIRA Luis TW TEAM PORTUGA YAMAHA 450 4 E2 07.61'54 *
38 FERREIRA Ruben TW TEAM PORTUGA BETA 250 2T E1 70.30'64 *
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